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Pl Stno Name Time

M12  (19) 2,1 km  0 m 9 C
1(51) 2(31) 3(52) 4(35) 5(34) 6(39) 7(40) 8(41) 9(100)

Finish

1 125 Ilija Milutinović 16:00 2:03 0:00 (1) 4:03 0:00 (1) 5:41 0:00 (1) 8:56 0:00 (1) 10:37 0:00 (1) 12:27 0:00 (1) 14:17 0:00 (1) 15:33 0:00 (1) 15:48 0:00 (1)
Čelik ČLK 2:03 0:00 (1) 2:00 +0:06 (2) 1:38 0:00 (1) 3:15 +0:06 (3) 1:41 +0:21 (6) 1:50 +0:06 (4) 1:50 +0:13 (3) 1:16 +0:27 (9) 0:15 +0:01 (3)

16:00 0:00 (1)
0:12 +0:02 (4)

2 194 Filip Grujić 16:08 2:11 +0:08 (2) 4:05 +0:02 (2) 6:10 +0:29 (2) 9:19 +0:23 (2) 10:45 +0:08 (2) 12:29 +0:02 (2) 14:44 +0:27 (2) 15:44 +0:11 (2) 15:58 +0:10 (2)
Urbana suma URB 2:11 +0:08 (2) 1:54 0:00 (1) 2:05 +0:27 (3) 3:09 0:00 (1) 1:26 +0:06 (3) 1:44 0:00 (1) 2:15 +0:38 (8) 1:00 +0:11 (3) 0:14 0:00 (1)

16:08 +0:08 (2)
0:10 0:00 (1)

3 195 Lazar Mikan 17:18 2:45 +0:42 (5) 5:05 +1:02 (3) 7:10 +1:29 (3) 10:22 +1:26 (3) 11:46 +1:09 (3) 13:36 +1:09 (3) 15:45 +1:28 (3) 16:48 +1:15 (3) 17:04 +1:16 (3)
Urbana suma URB 2:45 +0:42 (5) 2:20 +0:26 (3) 2:05 +0:27 (3) 3:12 +0:03 (2) 1:24 +0:04 (2) 1:50 +0:06 (4) 2:09 +0:32 (6) 1:03 +0:14 (4) 0:16 +0:02 (4)

17:18 +1:18 (3)
0:14 +0:04 (10)

4 198 Vojislav Stratimirović 21:36 2:43 +0:40 (4) 5:17 +1:14 (4) 7:50 +2:09 (4) 11:12 +2:16 (4) 12:32 +1:55 (4) 18:04 +5:37 (4) 20:12 +5:55 (4) 21:08 +5:35 (4) 21:24 +5:36 (4)
Urbana suma URB 2:43 +0:40 (4) 2:34 +0:40 (6) 2:33 +0:55 (10) 3:22 +0:13 (6) 1:20 0:00 (1) 5:32 +3:48 (16) 2:08 +0:31 (5) 0:56 +0:07 (2) 0:16 +0:02 (4)

21:36 +5:36 (4)
0:12 +0:02 (4)

5 152 Luka Šelić 22:27 2:14 +0:11 (3) 7:27 +3:24 (9) 9:42 +4:01 (7) 13:17 +4:21 (5) 15:25 +4:48 (5) 18:49 +6:22 (6) 20:26 +6:09 (5) 21:49 +6:16 (5) 22:16 +6:28 (5)
Stražilovo STR 2:14 +0:11 (3) 5:13 +3:19 (18) 2:15 +0:37 (5) 3:35 +0:26 (7) 2:08 +0:48 (11) 3:24 +1:40 (14) 1:37 0:00 (1) 1:23 +0:34 (11) 0:27 +0:13 (13)

22:27 +6:27 (5)
0:11 +0:01 (3)

6 161 Slavko Popović 23:18 2:58 +0:55 (6) 5:18 +1:15 (5) 8:28 +2:47 (5) 13:45 +4:49 (6) 15:30 +4:53 (6) 18:08 +5:41 (5) 21:20 +7:03 (6) 22:45 +7:12 (6) 23:04 +7:16 (6)
Stražilovo STR 2:58 +0:55 (6) 2:20 +0:26 (3) 3:10 +1:32 (11) 5:17 +2:08 (13) 1:45 +0:25 (9) 2:38 +0:54 (7) 3:12 +1:35 (14) 1:25 +0:36 (13) 0:19 +0:05 (9)

23:18 +7:18 (6)
0:14 +0:04 (10)

7 43 Filip Nešovanović 24:09 3:47 +1:44 (9) 6:14 +2:11 (6) 10:49 +5:08 (9) 14:30 +5:34 (7) 16:16 +5:39 (7) 19:52 +7:25 (8) 22:29 +8:12 (7) 23:43 +8:10 (7) 23:57 +8:09 (7)
Pobeda POB 3:47 +1:44 (9) 2:27 +0:33 (5) 4:35 +2:57 (16) 3:41 +0:32 (8) 1:46 +0:26 (10) 3:36 +1:52 (15) 2:37 +1:00 (9) 1:14 +0:25 (6) 0:14 0:00 (1)

24:09 +8:09 (7)
0:12 +0:02 (4)

8 53 Nikola Pavlovic 24:40 3:11 +1:08 (7) 6:45 +2:42 (7) 8:39 +2:58 (6) 16:20 +7:24 (9) 18:02 +7:25 (9) 19:50 +7:23 (7) 22:56 +8:39 (8) 24:07 +8:34 (8) 24:27 +8:39 (8)
Jasenica JAS 3:11 +1:08 (7) 3:34 +1:40 (12) 1:54 +0:16 (2) 7:41 +4:32 (17) 1:42 +0:22 (7) 1:48 +0:04 (3) 3:06 +1:29 (13) 1:11 +0:22 (5) 0:20 +0:06 (10)

24:40 +8:40 (8)
0:13 +0:03 (7)

9 55 Tadija Ilić 26:41 5:36 +3:33 (14) 8:20 +4:17 (12) 10:41 +5:00 (8) 18:19 +9:23 (12) 20:02 +9:25 (10) 21:47 +9:20 (9) 24:52 +10:35 (9) 26:06 +10:33 (9) 26:26 +10:38 (9)
Jasenica JAS 5:36 +3:33 (14) 2:44 +0:50 (7) 2:21 +0:43 (6) 7:38 +4:29 (16) 1:43 +0:23 (8) 1:45 +0:01 (2) 3:05 +1:28 (12) 1:14 +0:25 (6) 0:20 +0:06 (10)

26:41 +10:41 (9)
0:15 +0:05 (15)

10 210 Lune Krstić 29:17 4:10 +2:07 (11) 7:36 +3:33 (10) 11:08 +5:27 (11) 17:05 +8:09 (11) 21:47 +11:10 (12) 24:37 +12:10 (11) 27:23 +13:06 (11) 28:43 +13:10 (10) 29:03 +13:15 (10)
Urbana suma URB 4:10 +2:07 (11) 3:26 +1:32 (11) 3:32 +1:54 (13) 5:57 +2:48 (14) 4:42 +3:22 (18) 2:50 +1:06 (11) 2:46 +1:09 (10) 1:20 +0:31 (10) 0:20 +0:06 (10)

29:17 +13:17 (10)
0:14 +0:04 (10)

11 44 Uroš Stevanović 29:25 10:34 +8:31 (16) 14:23 +10:20 (16) 16:52 +11:11 (16) 20:13 +11:17 (15) 22:23 +11:46 (13) 25:42 +13:15 (13) 27:24 +13:07 (12) 28:48 +13:15 (11) 29:15 +13:27 (11)
Pobeda POB 10:34 +8:31 (16) 3:49 +1:55 (13) 2:29 +0:51 (9) 3:21 +0:12 (5) 2:10 +0:50 (12) 3:19 +1:35 (13) 1:42 +0:05 (2) 1:24 +0:35 (12) 0:27 +0:13 (13)

29:25 +13:25 (11)
0:10 0:00 (1)

12 108 Milos Ćuk 29:33 3:57 +1:54 (10) 7:58 +3:55 (11) 11:49 +6:08 (12) 16:49 +7:53 (10) 20:17 +9:40 (11) 23:06 +10:39 (10) 26:52 +12:35 (10) 28:49 +13:16 (12) 29:19 +13:31 (12)
Novi Sad NSD 3:57 +1:54 (10) 4:01 +2:07 (15) 3:51 +2:13 (15) 5:00 +1:51 (11) 3:28 +2:08 (16) 2:49 +1:05 (10) 3:46 +2:09 (16) 1:57 +1:08 (16) 0:30 +0:16 (16)

29:33 +13:33 (12)
0:14 +0:04 (10)

13 126 Ognjen Minić 30:07 5:17 +3:14 (13) 10:09 +6:06 (15) 16:46 +11:05 (15) 21:11 +12:15 (16) 24:16 +13:39 (16) 26:32 +14:05 (14) 28:22 +14:05 (13) 29:37 +14:04 (13) 29:53 +14:05 (13)
Čelik ČLK 5:17 +3:14 (13) 4:52 +2:58 (17) 6:37 +4:59 (17) 4:25 +1:16 (9) 3:05 +1:45 (15) 2:16 +0:32 (6) 1:50 +0:13 (3) 1:15 +0:26 (8) 0:16 +0:02 (4)

30:07 +14:07 (13)
0:14 +0:04 (10)
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Pl Stno Name Time

M12  (19) 2,1 km  0 m 9 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(31) 3(52) 4(35) 5(34) 6(39) 7(40) 8(41) 9(100)
Finish

14 197 Luka Šantl 30:26 6:14 +4:11 (15) 9:36 +5:33 (14) 13:00 +7:19 (14) 19:11 +10:15 (13) 23:50 +13:13 (15) 26:40 +14:13 (15) 28:52 +14:35 (14) 29:41 +14:08 (14) 29:59 +14:11 (14)
Urbana suma URB 6:14 +4:11 (15) 3:22 +1:28 (10) 3:24 +1:46 (12) 6:11 +3:02 (15) 4:39 +3:19 (17) 2:50 +1:06 (11) 2:12 +0:35 (7) 0:49 0:00 (1) 0:18 +0:04 (7)

30:26 +14:26 (14)
0:27 +0:17 (17)

15 193 Filip Tančev 32:06 3:32 +1:29 (8) 7:23 +3:20 (8) 11:01 +5:20 (10) 19:40 +10:44 (14) 22:25 +11:48 (14) 25:11 +12:44 (12) 29:29 +15:12 (15) 31:17 +15:44 (15) 31:45 +15:57 (15)
Urbana suma URB 3:32 +1:29 (8) 3:51 +1:57 (14) 3:38 +2:00 (14) 8:39 +5:30 (18) 2:45 +1:25 (14) 2:46 +1:02 (9) 4:18 +2:41 (17) 1:48 +0:59 (15) 0:28 +0:14 (15)

32:06 +16:06 (15)
0:21 +0:11 (16)

16 163 Nenad Popović 41:55 12:29 +10:26 (17) 15:49 +11:46 (17) 18:17 +12:36 (17) 23:20 +14:24 (17) 24:57 +14:20 (17) 36:48 +24:21 (16) 39:48 +25:31 (16) 41:24 +25:51 (16) 41:42 +25:54 (16)
Stražilovo STR 12:29 +10:26 (17) 3:20 +1:26 (9) 2:28 +0:50 (8) 5:03 +1:54 (12) 1:37 +0:17 (5) 11:51 +10:07 (17) 3:00 +1:23 (11) 1:36 +0:47 (14) 0:18 +0:04 (7)

41:55 +25:55 (16)
0:13 +0:03 (7)

17 209 Aleksandar Ostojić 49:45 23:02 +20:59 (18) 25:47 +21:44 (18) 32:40 +26:59 (18) 37:16 +28:20 (18) 39:37 +29:00 (18) 42:21 +29:54 (17) 46:06 +31:49 (17) 48:45 +33:12 (17) 49:32 +33:44 (17)
Urbana suma URB 23:02 +20:59 (18) 2:45 +0:51 (8) 6:53 +5:15 (18) 4:36 +1:27 (10) 2:21 +1:01 (13) 2:44 +1:00 (8) 3:45 +2:08 (15) 2:39 +1:50 (17) 0:47 +0:33 (17)

49:45 +33:45 (17)
0:13 +0:03 (7)

54 Milutin Vasić mp 4:56 +2:53 (12) 9:35 +5:32 (13) 11:58 +6:17 (13) 15:13 +6:17 (8) 16:41 +6:04 (8) ----- ----- ----- 42:57
Jasenica JAS 4:56 +2:53 (12) 4:39 +2:45 (16) 2:23 +0:45 (7) 3:15 +0:06 (3) 1:28 +0:08 (4) 26:16

43:32
0:35 +0:25 (18)

196 Uroš Denčić dns
Urbana suma URB

M14  (18) 2,4 km  0 m 11 C
1(51) 2(31) 3(52) 4(36) 5(48) 6(39) 7(40) 8(44) 9(42)

10(45) 11(100) Finish

1 60 Marko Marković 13:38 1:41 +0:01 (2) 3:19 +0:12 (3) 4:38 0:00 (1) 7:41 0:00 (1) 8:22 0:00 (1) 9:38 0:00 (1) 11:11 0:00 (1) 12:24 0:00 (1) 12:37 0:00 (1)
Jasenica JAS 1:41 +0:01 (2) 1:38 +0:13 (3) 1:19 0:00 (1) 3:03 0:00 (1) 0:41 0:00 (1) 1:16 +0:03 (2) 1:33 +0:07 (2) 1:13 0:00 (1) 0:13 +0:03 (3)

13:02 0:00 (1) 13:28 0:00 (1) 13:38 0:00 (1)
0:25 0:00 (1) 0:26 0:00 (1) 0:10 +0:02 (2)

2 112 Damjanović Antonio 14:42 1:42 +0:02 (3) 3:07 0:00 (1) 5:13 +0:35 (3) 8:22 +0:41 (2) 9:11 +0:49 (2) 10:24 +0:46 (2) 11:50 +0:39 (2) 13:12 +0:48 (2) 13:24 +0:47 (2)
Košutnjak KOŠ 1:42 +0:02 (3) 1:25 0:00 (1) 2:06 +0:47 (6) 3:09 +0:06 (2) 0:49 +0:08 (2) 1:13 0:00 (1) 1:26 0:00 (1) 1:22 +0:09 (2) 0:12 +0:02 (2)

14:08 +1:06 (2) 14:34 +1:06 (2) 14:42 +1:04 (2)
0:44 +0:19 (8) 0:26 0:00 (1) 0:08 0:00 (1)

3 154 David Petrović 20:04 3:41 +2:01 (12) 5:46 +2:39 (10) 7:20 +2:42 (7) 12:37 +4:56 (6) 13:31 +5:09 (6) 14:52 +5:14 (5) 16:46 +5:35 (5) 18:29 +6:05 (3) 18:42 +6:05 (3)
Stražilovo STR 3:41 +2:01 (12) 2:05 +0:40 (6) 1:34 +0:15 (2) 5:17 +2:14 (7) 0:54 +0:13 (3) 1:21 +0:08 (3) 1:54 +0:28 (3) 1:43 +0:30 (3) 0:13 +0:03 (3)

19:17 +6:15 (3) 19:52 +6:24 (3) 20:04 +6:26 (3)
0:35 +0:10 (4) 0:35 +0:09 (7) 0:12 +0:04 (8)

4 7 Pavle Trkulja 20:54 2:21 +0:41 (7) 4:13 +1:06 (4) 6:15 +1:37 (5) 11:26 +3:45 (5) 12:20 +3:58 (4) 14:15 +4:37 (4) 16:29 +5:18 (4) 18:52 +6:28 (4) 19:26 +6:49 (4)
Pobeda POB 2:21 +0:41 (7) 1:52 +0:27 (4) 2:02 +0:43 (5) 5:11 +2:08 (5) 0:54 +0:13 (3) 1:55 +0:42 (4) 2:14 +0:48 (6) 2:23 +1:10 (8) 0:34 +0:24 (12)

20:02 +7:00 (4) 20:43 +7:15 (4) 20:54 +7:16 (4)
0:36 +0:11 (5) 0:41 +0:15 (9) 0:11 +0:03 (4)

5 128 Mihajlo Minić 21:05 2:22 +0:42 (8) 4:24 +1:17 (5) 6:14 +1:36 (4) 11:17 +3:36 (4) 12:26 +4:04 (5) 14:58 +5:20 (6) 17:32 +6:21 (6) 19:34 +7:10 (5) 19:55 +7:18 (5)
Čelik ČLK 2:22 +0:42 (8) 2:02 +0:37 (5) 1:50 +0:31 (4) 5:03 +2:00 (4) 1:09 +0:28 (7) 2:32 +1:19 (7) 2:34 +1:08 (9) 2:02 +0:49 (4) 0:21 +0:11 (10)

20:26 +7:24 (5) 20:53 +7:25 (5) 21:05 +7:27 (5)
0:31 +0:06 (2) 0:27 +0:01 (3) 0:12 +0:04 (8)

6 127 Lazar Milutinović 22:28 2:17 +0:37 (6) 5:21 +2:14 (9) 7:50 +3:12 (8) 13:01 +5:20 (8) 13:58 +5:36 (8) 16:25 +6:47 (7) 18:27 +7:16 (7) 20:49 +8:25 (7) 21:04 +8:27 (7)
Čelik ČLK 2:17 +0:37 (6) 3:04 +1:39 (13) 2:29 +1:10 (8) 5:11 +2:08 (5) 0:57 +0:16 (5) 2:27 +1:14 (6) 2:02 +0:36 (4) 2:22 +1:09 (7) 0:15 +0:05 (5)

21:40 +8:38 (7) 22:14 +8:46 (6) 22:28 +8:50 (6)
0:36 +0:11 (5) 0:34 +0:08 (5) 0:14 +0:06 (14)
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Pl Stno Name Time

M14  (18) 2,4 km  0 m 11 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(31) 3(52) 4(36) 5(48) 6(39) 7(40) 8(44) 9(42)
10(45) 11(100) Finish

7 97 Sava Starović 22:36 1:40 0:00 (1) 3:15 +0:08 (2) 5:04 +0:26 (2) 9:35 +1:54 (3) 10:49 +2:27 (3) 13:56 +4:18 (3) 15:59 +4:48 (3) 20:22 +7:58 (6) 20:32 +7:55 (6)
Novi Sad NSD 1:40 0:00 (1) 1:35 +0:10 (2) 1:49 +0:30 (3) 4:31 +1:28 (3) 1:14 +0:33 (9) 3:07 +1:54 (10) 2:03 +0:37 (5) 4:23 +3:10 (12) 0:10 0:00 (1)

21:15 +8:13 (6) 22:25 +8:57 (7) 22:36 +8:58 (7)
0:43 +0:18 (7) 1:10 +0:44 (13) 0:11 +0:03 (4)

8 58 Marko Panić 22:56 2:13 +0:33 (5) 4:32 +1:25 (6) 6:39 +2:01 (6) 12:38 +4:57 (7) 13:49 +5:27 (7) 16:39 +7:01 (8) 19:05 +7:54 (8) 21:08 +8:44 (8) 21:25 +8:48 (8)
Jasenica JAS 2:13 +0:33 (5) 2:19 +0:54 (9) 2:07 +0:48 (7) 5:59 +2:56 (10) 1:11 +0:30 (8) 2:50 +1:37 (9) 2:26 +1:00 (8) 2:03 +0:50 (5) 0:17 +0:07 (6)

22:09 +9:07 (8) 22:44 +9:16 (8) 22:56 +9:18 (8)
0:44 +0:19 (8) 0:35 +0:09 (7) 0:12 +0:04 (8)

9 130 Nikola Tasić 26:01 2:12 +0:32 (4) 6:39 +3:32 (12) 9:42 +5:04 (10) 15:02 +7:21 (9) 16:02 +7:40 (9) 18:50 +9:12 (9) 21:13 +10:02 (9) 24:12 +11:48 (9) 24:29 +11:52 (9)
Čelik ČLK 2:12 +0:32 (4) 4:27 +3:02 (16) 3:03 +1:44 (12) 5:20 +2:17 (8) 1:00 +0:19 (6) 2:48 +1:35 (8) 2:23 +0:57 (7) 2:59 +1:46 (11) 0:17 +0:07 (6)

25:15 +12:13 (9) 25:49 +12:21 (9) 26:01 +12:23 (9)
0:46 +0:21 (10) 0:34 +0:08 (5) 0:12 +0:04 (8)

10 57 Marko Jevtić 32:05 3:50 +2:10 (14) 7:35 +4:28 (14) 10:08 +5:30 (12) 15:42 +8:01 (10) 19:12 +10:50 (12) 23:20 +13:42 (12) 27:22 +16:11 (11) 30:19 +17:55 (10) 30:38 +18:01 (11)
Jasenica JAS 3:50 +2:10 (14) 3:45 +2:20 (14) 2:33 +1:14 (10) 5:34 +2:31 (9) 3:30 +2:49 (14) 4:08 +2:55 (13) 4:02 +2:36 (12) 2:57 +1:44 (10) 0:19 +0:09 (9)

31:12 +18:10 (10) 31:55 +18:27 (10) 32:05 +18:27 (10)
0:34 +0:09 (3) 0:43 +0:17 (10) 0:10 +0:02 (2)

11 45 Marko Cvetanović 33:34 2:52 +1:12 (9) 5:14 +2:07 (7) 10:19 +5:41 (13) 16:31 +8:50 (12) 17:54 +9:32 (11) 20:20 +10:42 (10) 27:53 +16:42 (12) 30:20 +17:56 (11) 30:37 +18:00 (10)
Pobeda POB 2:52 +1:12 (9) 2:22 +0:57 (10) 5:05 +3:46 (15) 6:12 +3:09 (11) 1:23 +0:42 (10) 2:26 +1:13 (5) 7:33 +6:07 (16) 2:27 +1:14 (9) 0:17 +0:07 (6)

32:21 +19:19 (11) 33:23 +19:55 (11) 33:34 +19:56 (11)
1:44 +1:19 (16) 1:02 +0:36 (12) 0:11 +0:03 (4)

12 56 Boris Bukumiric 39:53 2:59 +1:19 (10) 5:15 +2:08 (8) 9:26 +4:48 (9) 18:51 +11:10 (13) 20:33 +12:11 (13) 24:59 +15:21 (13) 29:27 +18:16 (13) 37:17 +24:53 (13) 37:52 +25:15 (13)
Jasenica JAS 2:59 +1:19 (10) 2:16 +0:51 (8) 4:11 +2:52 (13) 9:25 +6:22 (14) 1:42 +1:01 (12) 4:26 +3:13 (14) 4:28 +3:02 (13) 7:50 +6:37 (15) 0:35 +0:25 (13)

39:14 +26:12 (13) 39:41 +26:13 (12) 39:53 +26:15 (12)
1:22 +0:57 (14) 0:27 +0:01 (3) 0:12 +0:04 (8)

13 129 Vuk Gilanović 40:16 3:14 +1:34 (11) 7:01 +3:54 (13) 9:43 +5:05 (11) 16:08 +8:27 (11) 17:50 +9:28 (10) 20:58 +11:20 (11) 24:53 +13:42 (10) 37:03 +24:39 (12) 37:25 +24:48 (12)
Čelik ČLK 3:14 +1:34 (11) 3:47 +2:22 (15) 2:42 +1:23 (11) 6:25 +3:22 (12) 1:42 +1:01 (12) 3:08 +1:55 (11) 3:55 +2:29 (11) 12:10 +10:57 (16) 0:22 +0:12 (11)

39:07 +26:05 (12) 40:03 +26:35 (13) 40:16 +26:38 (13)
1:42 +1:17 (15) 0:56 +0:30 (11) 0:13 +0:05 (13)

14 8 Luka Vranešević 67:41 3:42 +2:02 (13) 6:20 +3:13 (11) 10:52 +6:14 (14) 39:47 +32:06 (15) 46:01 +37:39 (15) 51:55 +42:17 (15) 58:06 +46:55 (15) 63:36 +51:12 (15) 64:24 +51:47 (15)
Pobeda POB 3:42 +2:02 (13) 2:38 +1:13 (11) 4:32 +3:13 (14) 28:55 +25:52 (15) 6:14 +5:33 (15) 5:54 +4:41 (15) 6:11 +4:45 (15) 5:30 +4:17 (13) 0:48 +0:38 (16)

65:22 +52:20 (15) 67:10 +53:42 (14) 67:41 +54:03 (14)
0:58 +0:33 (12) 1:48 +1:22 (15) 0:31 +0:23 (16)

15 164 Pegan Dušan 80:13 7:40 +6:00 (16) 17:56 +14:49 (16) 23:56 +19:18 (16) 52:54 +45:13 (16) 59:10 +50:48 (16) 65:09 +55:31 (16) 71:10 +59:59 (16) 76:41 +64:17 (16) 77:28 +64:51 (16)
Avala AVA 7:40 +6:00 (16) 10:16 +8:51 (17) 6:00 +4:41 (17) 28:58 +25:55 (16) 6:16 +5:35 (16) 5:59 +4:46 (16) 6:01 +4:35 (14) 5:31 +4:18 (14) 0:47 +0:37 (15)

78:26 +65:24 (16) 79:57 +66:29 (15) 80:13 +66:35 (15)
0:58 +0:33 (12) 1:31 +1:05 (14) 0:16 +0:08 (15)

85 Andrej Perduv mp 5:52 +4:12 (15) 8:06 +4:59 (15) 13:49 +9:11 (15) ----- ----- ----- 29:31 32:53 33:03
PTT PTT 5:52 +4:12 (15) 2:14 +0:49 (7) 5:43 +4:24 (16) 15:42 3:22 0:10

33:57 34:29 34:40 8:56 0.00 30:29
0:54 0:32 0:11 +0:03 (4) *32 *33 *41

84 Đorđe Kolarić mp 22:29 +20:49 (17) 25:25 +22:18 (17) 27:54 +23:16 (17) 34:29 +26:48 (14) 36:01 +27:39 (14) 39:28 +29:50 (14) 42:21 +31:10 (14) 44:39 +32:15 (14) 45:22 +32:45 (14)
PTT PTT 22:29 +20:49 (17) 2:56 +1:31 (12) 2:29 +1:10 (8) 6:35 +3:32 (13) 1:32 +0:51 (11) 3:27 +2:14 (12) 2:53 +1:27 (10) 2:18 +1:05 (6) 0:43 +0:33 (14)

46:17 +33:15 (14) ----- 47:33
0:55 +0:30 (11) 1:16 +1:08 (17)

96 Ilja Džigurski dns
Novi Sad NSD
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Pl Stno Name Time

M16  (7) 2,6 km  0 m 12 C
1(51) 2(47) 3(32) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(39) 8(40) 9(44)

10(42) 11(45) 12(100) Finish

1 155 Srđan Popović 18:03 5:43 +4:02 (5) 6:44 +3:43 (2) 7:24 +3:26 (2) 10:44 +3:03 (2) 12:40 +2:53 (2) 13:04 +2:49 (2) 13:23 +2:49 (2) 14:39 +2:39 (2) 15:41 +2:13 (2)
Stražilovo STR 5:43 +4:02 (5) 1:01 0:00 (1) 0:40 0:00 (1) 3:20 0:00 (1) 1:56 0:00 (1) 0:24 0:00 (1) 0:19 0:00 (1) 1:16 0:00 (1) 1:02 0:00 (1)

16:58 +2:22 (2) 17:31 0:00 (1) 17:54 0:00 (1) 18:03 0:00 (1)
1:17 +1:04 (6) 0:33 +0:09 (3) 0:23 0:00 (1) 0:09 +0:01 (2)

2 113 Andrej Damjanović 20:01 3:43 +2:02 (3) 7:40 +4:39 (4) 8:24 +4:26 (4) 11:45 +4:04 (3) 13:56 +4:09 (3) 15:23 +5:08 (3) 15:46 +5:12 (3) 17:35 +5:35 (3) 18:47 +5:19 (3)
Košutnjak KOŠ 3:43 +2:02 (3) 3:57 +2:56 (5) 0:44 +0:04 (2) 3:21 +0:01 (2) 2:11 +0:15 (3) 1:27 +1:03 (7) 0:23 +0:04 (4) 1:49 +0:33 (4) 1:12 +0:10 (2)

19:00 +4:24 (3) 19:24 +1:53 (2) 19:50 +1:56 (2) 20:01 +1:58 (2)
0:13 0:00 (1) 0:24 0:00 (1) 0:26 +0:03 (3) 0:11 +0:03 (4)

3 162 Janko Živkov 21:00 8:02 +6:21 (7) 9:20 +6:19 (6) 10:07 +6:09 (6) 13:53 +6:12 (5) 16:12 +6:25 (5) 16:43 +6:28 (5) 17:05 +6:31 (4) 18:28 +6:28 (4) 19:44 +6:16 (4)
Stražilovo STR 8:02 +6:21 (7) 1:18 +0:17 (3) 0:47 +0:07 (3) 3:46 +0:26 (4) 2:19 +0:23 (4) 0:31 +0:07 (5) 0:22 +0:03 (3) 1:23 +0:07 (2) 1:16 +0:14 (3)

20:02 +5:26 (4) 20:27 +2:56 (3) 20:52 +2:58 (3) 21:00 +2:57 (3)
0:18 +0:05 (3) 0:25 +0:01 (2) 0:25 +0:02 (2) 0:08 0:00 (1)

4 59 Lazar Đokić 31:23 2:17 +0:36 (2) 7:49 +4:48 (5) 9:16 +5:18 (5) 16:37 +8:56 (6) 21:13 +11:26 (6) 22:13 +11:58 (6) 22:39 +12:05 (5) 26:52 +14:52 (5) 29:45 +16:17 (5)
Jasenica JAS 2:17 +0:36 (2) 5:32 +4:31 (6) 1:27 +0:47 (6) 7:21 +4:01 (7) 4:36 +2:40 (6) 1:00 +0:36 (6) 0:26 +0:07 (5) 4:13 +2:57 (5) 2:53 +1:51 (5)

29:59 +15:23 (5) 30:35 +13:04 (4) 31:11 +13:17 (4) 31:23 +13:20 (4)
0:14 +0:01 (2) 0:36 +0:12 (4) 0:36 +0:13 (4) 0:12 +0:04 (5)

5 308 Dušan Radisavjević 38:51 4:36 +2:55 (4) 10:45 +7:44 (7) 12:25 +8:27 (7) 16:38 +8:57 (7) 23:09 +13:22 (7) 23:34 +13:19 (7) 25:29 +14:55 (6) 30:46 +18:46 (6) 36:16 +22:48 (6)
Jasenica JAS 4:36 +2:55 (4) 6:09 +5:08 (7) 1:40 +1:00 (7) 4:13 +0:53 (6) 6:31 +4:35 (7) 0:25 +0:01 (2) 1:55 +1:36 (6) 5:17 +4:01 (6) 5:30 +4:28 (6)

36:39 +22:03 (6) 37:40 +20:09 (5) 38:34 +20:40 (5) 38:51 +20:48 (5)
0:23 +0:10 (4) 1:01 +0:37 (5) 0:54 +0:31 (5) 0:17 +0:09 (7)

153 David Husag mp 1:41 0:00 (1) 3:01 0:00 (1) 3:58 0:00 (1) 7:41 0:00 (1) 9:47 0:00 (1) 10:15 0:00 (1) 10:34 0:00 (1) 12:00 0:00 (1) 13:28 0:00 (1)
Stražilovo STR 1:41 0:00 (1) 1:20 +0:19 (4) 0:57 +0:17 (5) 3:43 +0:23 (3) 2:06 +0:10 (2) 0:28 +0:04 (3) 0:19 0:00 (1) 1:26 +0:10 (3) 1:28 +0:26 (4)

14:36 0:00 (1) ----- 15:18 15:27 0.00
1:08 +0:55 (5) 0:42 0:09 +0:01 (2) *33

309 Ognjen Janković mp 5:56 +4:15 (6) 7:07 +4:06 (3) 8:03 +4:05 (3) 12:13 +4:32 (4) 15:27 +5:40 (4) 15:55 +5:40 (4) ----- 18:24 19:48
Jasenica JAS 5:56 +4:15 (6) 1:11 +0:10 (2) 0:56 +0:16 (4) 4:10 +0:50 (5) 3:14 +1:18 (5) 0:28 +0:04 (3) 2:29 1:24

20:03 20:27 20:56 21:12
0:15 0:24 0:29 0:16 +0:08 (6)

M21  (28) 3,3 km  0 m 16 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39)

10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44) 15(45) 16(100) Finish

1 175 Sava Lazić 14:21 2:17 +0:07 (5) 2:46 +0:10 (6) 0.00 6:23 +0:17 (5) 7:08 +0:14 (5) 7:48 +0:14 (4) 9:33 +0:13 (4) 9:54 +0:09 (3) 10:11 +0:10 (3)
Paraćin PĆN 2:17 +0:07 (5) 0:29 +0:03 (6) 3:37 +0:07 (5) 0:45 0:00 (1) 0:40 0:00 (1) 1:45 +0:01 (2) 0:21 0:00 (1) 0:17 +0:01 (2)

11:19 +0:09 (3) 11:55 +0:09 (3) 12:24 +0:03 (2) 12:55 0:00 (1) 13:29 0:00 (1) 13:52 0:00 (1) 14:12 0:00 (1) 14:21 0:00 (1)
1:08 0:00 (1) 0:36 +0:01 (2) 0:29 0:00 (1) 0:31 0:00 (1) 0:34 0:00 (1) 0:23 0:00 (1) 0:20 0:00 (1) 0:09 +0:01 (3)

2 12 Marko Grujić 14:38 2:18 +0:08 (6) 2:44 +0:08 (4) 0.00 6:18 +0:12 (4) 7:05 +0:11 (4) 7:45 +0:11 (3) 9:29 +0:09 (2) 9:52 +0:07 (2) 10:09 +0:08 (2)
Pobeda POB 2:18 +0:08 (6) 0:26 0:00 (1) 3:34 +0:04 (4) 0:47 +0:02 (2) 0:40 0:00 (1) 1:44 0:00 (1) 0:23 +0:02 (2) 0:17 +0:01 (2)

11:18 +0:08 (2) 11:53 +0:07 (2) 12:26 +0:05 (3) 12:59 +0:04 (2) 13:38 +0:09 (2) 14:09 +0:17 (2) 14:29 +0:17 (2) 14:38 +0:17 (2)
1:09 +0:01 (2) 0:35 0:00 (1) 0:33 +0:04 (6) 0:33 +0:02 (2) 0:39 +0:05 (4) 0:31 +0:08 (13) 0:20 0:00 (1) 0:09 +0:01 (3)

3 173 Strahinja Strelić 14:45 2:10 0:00 (1) 2:37 +0:01 (2) 0.00 6:07 +0:01 (2) 6:54 0:00 (1) 7:34 0:00 (1) 9:20 0:00 (1) 9:45 0:00 (1) 10:01 0:00 (1)
Paraćin PĆN 2:10 0:00 (1) 0:27 +0:01 (3) 3:30 0:00 (1) 0:47 +0:02 (2) 0:40 0:00 (1) 1:46 +0:02 (3) 0:25 +0:04 (8) 0:16 0:00 (1)

11:10 0:00 (1) 11:46 0:00 (1) 12:21 0:00 (1) 13:09 +0:14 (3) 13:46 +0:17 (3) 14:12 +0:20 (3) 14:36 +0:24 (3) 14:45 +0:24 (3)
1:09 +0:01 (2) 0:36 +0:01 (2) 0:35 +0:06 (7) 0:48 +0:17 (16) 0:37 +0:03 (3) 0:26 +0:03 (7) 0:24 +0:04 (7) 0:09 +0:01 (3)

4 14 Dušan Marković 14:57 2:13 +0:03 (3) 2:42 +0:06 (3) 0.00 6:13 +0:07 (3) 7:01 +0:07 (3) 7:43 +0:09 (2) 9:31 +0:11 (3) 9:55 +0:10 (4) 10:14 +0:13 (4)
Pobeda POB 2:13 +0:03 (3) 0:29 +0:03 (6) 3:31 +0:01 (3) 0:48 +0:03 (4) 0:42 +0:02 (4) 1:48 +0:04 (4) 0:24 +0:03 (3) 0:19 +0:03 (7)

11:27 +0:17 (4) 12:12 +0:26 (4) 12:49 +0:28 (4) 13:27 +0:32 (5) 14:02 +0:33 (4) 14:25 +0:33 (4) 14:48 +0:36 (4) 14:57 +0:36 (4)
1:13 +0:05 (5) 0:45 +0:10 (12) 0:37 +0:08 (8) 0:38 +0:07 (7) 0:35 +0:01 (2) 0:23 0:00 (1) 0:23 +0:03 (6) 0:09 +0:01 (3)
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21  (28) 3,3 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39)
10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44) 15(45) 16(100) Finish

5 174 Marko Radovanović 15:06 2:10 0:00 (1) 2:36 0:00 (1) 0.00 6:06 0:00 (1) 6:57 +0:03 (2) 7:48 +0:14 (4) 9:40 +0:20 (5) 10:04 +0:19 (5) 10:24 +0:23 (5)
Paraćin PĆN 2:10 0:00 (1) 0:26 0:00 (1) 3:30 0:00 (1) 0:51 +0:06 (5) 0:51 +0:11 (12) 1:52 +0:08 (5) 0:24 +0:03 (3) 0:20 +0:04 (10)

